Student Affairs Committee

Members:

Jennifer Mahdavi, Edu,
Chair

Izabela Kanaana, Math
Ron Lopez, CALS

Luis Vega, ACE

Nicole Lawson, Lib
Karen Thompson, Bus

Don Romesburg, WGS

Matthew Lopez-Phillips,
SAEM

Katie Havens, AS

Neil Markley, A&F

Spring Meetings of
SAC

1125
2/8
2/22
3/7
3/21
4/11
4/25
5/9

AGENDA
February 8, 2012

Academic Affairs Conference Room, ST1040
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes

REPORTS

Chair’s Report

SAEM Report

Residential Life / CSLIS Report
Advising /EOP Report
Associated Students Report
Liaisons” Reports

BUSINESS
1. Elect SAC chair for 2012-13
2. Academic Calendar Guidelines: Revisions (EPC

document)

Workshop Time (TC 11:00)
Please bring a laptop, if you have one.



